STARTERS

Cauliflower Cheese

Soup Of The Week (VE)
Served With Granary or White Bread

Calamari
Served with Tartare Sauce

Chicken Tenders (GF)
Served With Sweet Chilli Dip

Chicken Wings (DF)
Your Choice Of BBQ Or Hot Sauce

Garlic Mushrooms
Breaded Mushrooms with rocket

Mozzarella Sticks
Served with a tomato salsa

£4.00

£5.95

£6.95

£6.95

£7.45

£6.45

£5.95

SANDWICHES

Choose Your Bread

White Granary Baguette
Gluten Free

Served with Fairfield Farm Maple Glazed Ham Crisps (VE)

Upgrade To Chips Or Fries £1.95

Roast Sandwich

Choose from Pork And Apple Sauce, Beef And
Horseradish or Lamb And Mint

Sausage
Served with a Red Onion Chutney

Fish Finger
Served With Tartare Sauce & Lettuce

Pulled Pork
Served With, Lettuce & Red Onion

Hunters Chicken
Bacon, Chicken, Melted Cheddar & BB( Sauce

Traditional Club

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Chicken Breast And
Mayonnaise

Roasted Peppers

Served with Hummus and lettuce

Tomato and Mozzarella
Served with basil pesto

£8.95

£7.45

£7.95

£8.45

£8.45

£8.95

£6.95

£6.95

(V) Vegetarian (VE) Vegan (DF) Dairy Free

(GF) Gluten Free (AV) Availble

The Castle Inn
MENU

SUNDAY ROAST

£14.95

Kids Roast Dinner £7.95

Choose From One Of Our Available Meats Served
With Roasted Potatoes, Sage & Onion Stuffing
Ball, Yorkshire Pudding, Selection Of Vegetables &
A Small Jug Of Gravy

Traditional Roast

Choose From One Of Our Available Meats
Served With Roasted Potatoes, Sage & Onion
Sausage Stuffing, Yorkshire Pudding, Selection
Of Vegetables & Unlimited Gravy

Small Traditional Roast £10.95

Choose From 1 Of Our Available Meats Served
With Roasted Potatoes, Sage & Onion Sausage
Stuffing Ball, Yorkshire Pudding, Selection Of
Vegetables & A Jug Of Gravy

Vegan Roast £13.95

Ask At The Bar For This Weeks Option Served
With Roasted Potatoes, Seasonal Vegetables &
Vegan Gravy

MAIN COURSE

Fish & Chips (GF A £12.95 Ham, Egg & Chips (DF GF)e- £12.45
P 144 P
Beer Battered Fish Fillet, Garden Peas, 2 Slices Of Smoked Cured Ham, 2 Fried Eggs,
Chunky Chips & Tartare Sauce Chunky Chips & Garden Peas
. . Lasagna £12.95
Scampl & ChIpS £12.95 Homemade Lasagna served with Salad or Garlic
Breaded Scampi, Chunky Chips, Garden Bread
Peas & Tartare Sauce )
Macaroni Cheese (V)- £10.95
Pasta in a Cheese Sauce Served With Garlic
£13.95
Sausage & Marsh (V AV) Brend.
Cumberland Sausage's With Creamy Add Bacon or Sausage £2.50
Mashed Potatoes, Gravy & Seasonal Add Chicken £350
Vegetables
Mediterranean Pasta (VE) £11.95
Hunters Chicken £14.95 Roasted Mediterranean vegetables and olives
Chicken Breast, Bacon, Cheese and BB(Q :i\ndil Ei‘StF SaL;EC;SD
Sauce Served With Fries and Salad cken 9.
60z Beef Burger (VE AV) £12.95 [ Chicken Burger £12.95

Southern Fried Chicken In A Brioche Bun With
Mayo, Red Onion, Tomato & Lettuce Served With
Fries & Coleslaw

Homemade Patty In A Brioche Bun With
Ketchup, Mustard, Red Onion, Tomato &
Lettuce Served With Fries & Coleslaw

Add Cheese, Stilton, Onion Rings,Egg, Hashbrown or Mushroom £1.50
Add Bacon, Sausage or Avocado £2.50 Add Extra Patty or Chicken breast £3.50

DESSERTS

Chips O Fries- e300 | Sticky Toffee Pudding £5.95
Served Caramel Sauce and Custard

Add Cheese £1.50

Onion Rings - £395 | Crumble of the Week £5.95
Served with Ice cream or Custard

Garlic Bread £3.95

Add Cheese £1 50 Trio Of Ice Cream £3.95
Please Ask Member Of Staff For Flavours

Coleslawe £2.95
Orange Brownie £5.95

House Salad £3.50 Served with Ice Cream and Chocolate Sauce

Bread & Butter (GF,AV) £1.50 | Cheesecake of the week £6.45
Served with a Compote and Ice Cream




