# **STARTERS**

Cauliflower Cheese	£4.00
Soup Of The Week (VE) Served With Granary or White Bread	£5.95
<b>Calamari</b> Served with Tartare Sauce	£6.95
Chicken Tenders (GF) Served With Sweet Chilli Dip	£6.95
Chicken Wings (DF) Your Choice Of BBQ Or Hot Sauce	£7.45
Garlic Mushrooms Breaded Mushrooms with rocket	£6.45

# **SANDWICHES**

£5.95

Mozzarella Sticks

Served with a tomato salsa

## **Choose Your Bread**

White Granary Baguette
Gluten Free

Served with Fairfield Farm Maple Glazed Ham Crisps (VE)

Upgrade To Chips Or Fries £1.95

Roast Sandwich	£8.95
Choose from Pork And Apple Sauce, Beef And Horseradish or Lamb And Mint	
Sausage	£7.45

Served with a Red Onion Chutney	
Fish Finger	£7.95
Served With Tartare Sauce & Lettuce	

Pulled Pork	£8.45
Served With, Lettuce & Red Onion	

Hunters Chicken	£8.45
Bacon, Chicken, Melted Cheddar & BBQ Sauce	

Traditional Club	£8.95
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Chicken Breast And Mayonnaise	

Roasted Peppers	£6.95
Served with Hummus and lettuce	

Tomato and Mozzarella	£6.95
-----------------------	-------

Served with basil pesto

(V) Vegetarian (VE) Vegan (DF) Dairy Free (GF) Gluten Free (AV) Availble

# The Castle Inn MENU

# SUNDAY ROAST

## Traditional Roast £14.95

Choose From One Of Our Available Meats Served With Roasted Potatoes, Sage & Onion Sausage Stuffing, Yorkshire Pudding, Selection Of Vegetables & Unlimited Gravy

#### Small Traditional Roast £10.95

Choose From 1 Of Our Available Meats Served With Roasted Potatoes, Sage & Onion Sausage Stuffing Ball, Yorkshire Pudding, Selection Of Vegetables & A Jug Of Gravy

#### Kids Roast Dinner

£7.95

Choose From One Of Our Available Meats Served With Roasted Potatoes, Sage & Onion Stuffing Ball, Yorkshire Pudding, Selection Of Vegetables & A Small Jug Of Gravy

### Vegan Roast

£13.95

Ask At The Bar For This Weeks Option Served With Roasted Potatoes, Seasonal Vegetables & Vegan Gravy

# **MAIN COURSE**

# Fish & Chips (GF AV) £12.95 Beer Battered Fish Fillet, Garden Peas,

Beer Battered Fish Fillet, Garden Peas Chunky Chips & Tartare Sauce

## Scampi & Chips £12.95

Breaded Scampi, Chunky Chips, Garden Peas & Tartare Sauce

## Sausage & Mash (V AV) £13.95

Cumberland Sausage's With Creamy Mashed Potatoes, Gravy & Seasonal Vegetables

## Hunters Chicken £14.95

Chicken Breast, Bacon, Cheese and BBQ Sauce Served With Fries and Salad Ham, Egg & Chips (DF GF) £12.45

2 Slices Of Smoked Cured Ham, 2 Fried Eggs, Chunky Chips & Garden Peas

Lasagna £12.95

Homemade Lasagna served with Salad or Garlic Bread

#### Macaroni Cheese (V) £10.95

Pasta in a Cheese Sauce Served With Garlic Bread.

Add Bacon or Sausage £2.50 Add Chicken £3.50

## Mediterranean Pasta (VE) £11.95

Roasted Mediterranean vegetables and olives in a pesto sauce.

Add Chicken £3.50

# **BURGERS**

## 6oz Beef Burger (VE AV)

£12.95

£1.50

Chicken Burger

£12.95

£6.45

Homemade Patty In A Brioche Bun With Ketchup, Mustard, Red Onion, Tomato & Lettuce Served With Fries & Coleslaw Southern Fried Chicken In A Brioche Bun With Mayo, Red Onion, Tomato & Lettuce Served With Fries & Coleslaw

Add Cheese, Stilton, Onion Rings,Egg, Hashbrown or Mushroom £1.50 Add Bacon, Sausage or Avocado £2.50 Add Extra Patty or Chicken breast £3.50

# **SIDES**

# Chips Or Fries £3.00 Add Cheese £1.50 Onion Rings £3.95 Garlic Bread Add Cheese £1.50 Coleslaw £2.95 House Salad £3.50

Bread & Butter (GF,AV)

# **DESSERTS**

Sticky Toffee Pudding Served Caramel Sauce and Custard	£5.95
Crumble of the Week Served with Ice cream or Custard	£5.95
<b>Trio Of Ice Cream</b> Please Ask Member Of Staff For Flavours	£3.95
Orange Brownie	£5.95

Served with Ice Cream and Chocolate Sauce

Cheesecake of the week

Served with a Compote and Ice Cream